
Длинный гриль с рамой из 
нержавеющей стали Long Grill

 Технические характеристики

По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: 

Алматы (7273)495-231 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 

Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Москва (495)268-04-70 Рязань (4912)46-61-64 Томск (3822)98-41-53 

Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Самара (846)206-03-16 Тула (4872)33-79-87 

Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Казань (843)206-01-48 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 

Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 Саратов (845)249-38-78 Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 

Белгород (4722)40-23-64 Калуга (4842)92-23-67 Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 

Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 Саранск (8342)22-96-24 Уфа (347)229-48-12 

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 Киров (8332)68-02-04 Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 Коломна (4966)23-41-49 Омск (3812)21-46-40 Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 Кострома (4942)77-07-48 Орел (4862)44-53-42 Сочи (862)225-72-31 Челябинск (351)202-03-61 

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 Краснодар (861)203-40-90 Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 Череповец (8202)49-02-64 

Волгоград (844)278-03-48 Красноярск (391)204-63-61 Пенза (8412)22-31-16 Сургут (3462)77-98-35 Чита (3022)38-34-83 

Вологда (8172)26-41-59 Курск (4712)77-13-04 Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 Якутск (4112)23-90-97 

Воронеж (473)204-51-73 Курган (3522)50-90-47 Псков (8112)59-10-37 Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 Ярославль (4852)69-52-93 

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 Липецк (4742)52-20-81 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Тверь (4822)63-31-35 

Россия +7(495)268-04-70    Казахстан +7(7172)727-132    Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47  
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The Long Kasai Konro grill is our newest addition to the family, 
with its British made stainless steel frame makes it perfect for both 
home use and the rigours of a professional kitchen. It is the perfect 
size for any surface due to its compact design. It offers more 
versatility, better flavour and a more enjoyable cooking experience 
than you would ever imagine. It is the ultimate sous vide finishing 
tool, and believe us we have tried a lot of sous vide cooked food.

Our Kasai Grills Tiles are made from a natural mineral that goes 
through a process called exfoliation to become our Kasai Tile. Our 
special Kasai Tiles reflect heat back into the grill thus making the 
temperatures more consistent. They have been specially designed 
to withstand temperatures of up to almost 1,200ºC/ 2,200ºF 
We have really hit our sustainability aim here, as once the tiles 
are black, we can offer you replacement tiles, and the old tiles 
can be ground and used by gardeners. They are an effective soil 
conditioner that can loosen compacted soil, provide drainage, and 
hold three to four times its weight in water.

If you have ever travelled to Japan, you would have seen one 
of these small style BBQs on just about every street corner. 
Particularly as you walk around the entertainment quarter of 
Osaka (Dontonbori near Namba station) you will find a Konro at 
almost every restaurant with an expert operator twisting Yakitori 
skewers or some other delicious morsels.

The Konro is probably better known in the west as a Hibachi grill, 
but in Japan it is called Shichirin or Konro. It’s a bit complicated, but 
the Shichirin and Konro names probably evolved when these small 
clay or ceramic fire boxes started getting used for cooking instead 
of just heating.

Hibachi were originally developed in around the 8th century A.D. 
and their original purpose was to act as a small room heater. My 
guess is that they became a poor man’s Kamado or cooking range, 
like those cheap electric hot plates are today. Over time it was 
discovered that they were great for cooking Yakitori and other 
smaller food items and so they were rebranded or renamed Konro 
or Shichirin.

The Konro grills are the best thing to use when grilling meats, 
fish or vegetables. Recommended to use with Binchotan charcoal 
due to its long burning properties and its ability to seal in natural 
flavours without imparting any other aromas.

This is a compact and simple charcoal grill that is made using a 
natural material that optimises heat retention. Because these grills 
have superior heat-insulation properties, charcoal used in them 
burns longer than in conventional cookers.

Nothing tastes quite like charcoal grilled chicken skewers or 
yakitori. Now you can make delicious yakitori and other grilled 
dishes on your patio tabletop with this convenient Japanese style 
charcoal grill. With decent quality lump charcoal or Binchotan a 
Konro produces a very hot source of heat (750°C). The compact 
size and shape and the firebrick/ceramic construction makes these 
grills perfect for cooking skews of meat or sliced vegetables. The 
food is inches away from the charcoal and the juice that drips 
down is instantly evaporated into a smoky cloud of deliciousness 
that infuses with the food on the grill. The hot temperature is also 
perfect for creating crisp caramelised skins on chicken and other 
meats. Makes food taste great!

Long Kasai® Konro 
Grill with Stainless 
Steel Frame

A new addition to our range in response to customer 
demand our Long Kasai Konro grill is our biggest grill. 
Our Konro style grills are based on the world famous 
Japanese design and really elevate things to the next 
level when grilling meats, fish, vegetables or finishing 
a sous vide cooked dish. Offering a stylish brushed 
stainless steel finish, floating feet and handles, natural 
sustainable mineral tiles the Kasai range of grills are 
perfect for home use and the rigours of a commercial 
kitchen.  We always recommend to use our Kasai 
range with Binchotan charcoal due to its long burning 
properties and its ability to seal in natural flavours 
without imparting any other aromas.

STANDARD SPECIFICATION
Long - Grill size for 8-12 people

In partnership with Tommy Banks

+	 Long Grill size for 8-12 people

+	 Brushed British Made Stainless Steel

+	 Working temperature 107°C to 350°C

+	 Includes a cooking grid as standard

+	 2 x stainless steel handles for lifting

+	 700 (L) x 260 (W) x 210 (H)mm I 17.25kg 

+	 1 Year Parts and Labour Warranty

+	 British made & in partnership with Tommy Banks

+	 Heat Mat not included

K E Y  F E AT U R E S

LONG KASAI® KONRO GRILL WITH STAINLESS STEEL FRAME

P RO D U C T  S P E C I F I C AT I O N

NAME	 MODEL	 TARIFF CODE

Long Kasai Konro Grill with Stainless Steel Frame	 SVT-16062	 6901000000

Kasai Konro Heat Mat (For Long Kasai)	 SVT-16073	  6901000000	

Sumi Bincho Charcoal (10kg Box)	 SVT-16030	  6901000000	
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Алматы (7273)495-231 

Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 

Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 

Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 

Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 

Белгород (4722)40-23-64 

Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 

Волгоград (844)278-03-48 
Вологда (8172)26-4159 

Воронеж (473)204-51-73 

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 

Иваново (4932)77-34-06 

Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 

Иркутск (395)279-98-46 

Казань (843)206-01-48

Калининград (4012)72-03-81

Калуга (4842)92-23-67

Кемерово (3842)65-04-62

Киров (8332)68-02-04

Коломна (4966)23-41-49

Кострома (4942)77-07-48

Краснодар (861)203-40-90 

Красноярск (391)204-63-61

Курск (4712)77-13-04

Курган (3522)50-90-47

Липецк (4742)52-20-81 

Магнитогорск⠀(3519)55-03-13 

Москва⠀(495)268-04-70 

Мурманск⠀(8152)59-64-93 

Набережные⠀Челны (8552)20-53-41

Нижний⠀Новгород (831)429-08-12 
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 

Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73

Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17

Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 

Тверь (4822)63-31-35 

Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 

Томск (3822)98-41-53

Тула (4872)33-79-87 

Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 

Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 

Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 

Уфа (347)229-48-12 

Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 

Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 

Челябинск (351)202-03-61 

Череповец (8202)49-02-64 

Чита (3022)38-34-83 

Якутск (4112)23-90-97 

Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
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